
Features:

§ 316 grade grained stainless steel vandal
resistant fascia.

§ Galvanised back box with cable entry
knockouts and fixing holes.

§ Panels engraved ‘Free of Charge’ with
8mm characters stove enamelled black.

§ 22mm Stainless steel push buttons.

§ Security fixings.

§ ‘Audio’ and ‘Video’ panels.

§ Integrated proximity access control
apertures.

§ Integral stainless steel coded access
keypad.

§ Custom and Brass panels also available
on request.

§ Surface stainless steel housings
available.

Typical V-Steel panel data:

REF. Data  x Back box
wxhxd mm

VREP-Ax Vandal Resistant Entrance
Panel (flush)  Audio
x = number of buttons

1-6
7-9

10-12
13-15
16-18
19-21

145x198x60
145x235x60
145x275x60
145x315x60
145x355x60
145x395x60

VREP-SAx Vandal Resistant Entrance
Panel Surface Audio
x = number of buttons

1-3
4-6
7-9

10-12
13-15
16-18
19-21

140x180x85(60)
140x220x85(60)
140x260x85(60)
140x300x85(60)
140x340x85(60)
140x380x85(60)
140x420x85(60)

VREP-Vx Vandal Resistant Entrance
Panel (flush) Video
x = number of buttons

1-3
4-6
7-9

10-12
13-15
16-18
19-21

145x275x60
145x315x60
145x355x60
145x395x60
145x435x60
145x475x60
145x515x60

VREP-SVx Vandal Resistant Entrance
Panel Surface Video
x = number of buttons

1-3
4-6
7-9

10-12
13-15
16-18
19-21

140x300x85(60)
140x340x85(60)
140x380x85(60)
140x420x85(60)
140x460x85(60)
140x500x85(60)
140x540x85(60)

Notes:

§ 10mm Fascia overlap for flush entrance panels.
§ Dimensions for integrated proximity and keypad panels on

request.
§ Surface housings are manufactured in stainless steel.
§ 2-3 week delivery for standard panels.
§ Engraving ‘Free of Charge’.
§ Layout forms for engraving available.
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