

Typical V-Steel panel data:

REF.	Data	X	Back box
			wxhxd mm
VREP-Ax	Vandal Resistant Entrance	1-6	145x198x60
	Panel (flush) Audio	7-9	145x235x60
	x = number of buttons	10-12	145x275x60
		13-15	145x315x60
		16-18	145x355x60
		19-21	145x395x60
VREP-SAx	Vandal Resistant Entrance	1-3	140x180x85(60)
	Panel Surface Audio	4-6	140x220x85(60)
	x = number of buttons	7-9	140x260x85(60)
		10-12	140x300x85(60)
		13-15	140x340x85(60)
		16-18	140x380x85(60)
		19-21	140x420x85(60)
VREP-Vx	Vandal Resistant Entrance	1-3	145x275x60
	Panel (flush) Video	4-6	145x315x60
	x = number of buttons	7-9	145x355x60
		10-12	145x395x60
		13-15	145x435x60
		16-18	145x475x60
		19-21	145x515x60
VREP-SVx	Vandal Resistant Entrance	1-3	140x300x85(60)
	Panel Surface Video	4-6	140x340x85(60)
	x = number of buttons	7-9	140x380x85(60)
		10-12	140x420x85(60)
		13-15	140x460x85(60)
		16-18	140x500x85(60)
		19-21	140x540x85(60)

Notes:

- 10mm Fascia overlap for flush entrance panels.
- Dimensions for integrated proximity and keypad panels on request.
- Surface housings are manufactured in stainless steel.
- 2-3 week delivery for standard panels.
- Engraving 'Free of Charge'.
- Layout forms for engraving available.

Sp	V-Steel
CI/SfB	(68.2)   X
vandal re	esistant entrance panels

## Features:

- 316 grade grained stainless steel vandal resistant fascia.
- Galvanised back box with cable entry knockouts and fixing holes.
- Panels engraved 'Free of Charge' with 8mm characters stove enamelled black.
- 22mm Stainless steel push buttons.
- Security fixings.
- 'Audio' and 'Video' panels.
- Integrated proximity access control apertures.
- Integral stainless steel coded access keypad.
- Custom and <u>Brass</u> panels also available on request.
- Surface stainless steel housings available.

Distributed by:



7a Oak Industrial Park Chelmsford Road Great Dunmow Essex CM6 1XN

Tel: 01371 874 923 Fax: 01371 878 920



www.urmet.co.uk sales@urmet.co.uk